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Affiliated Colleges



GCU's AFFILIATED INSTITUTIONS 

GC University Lahore, a 151 years old historic institution known for academic, intellectual and creative excellence, has 
decided to share its scholarly resources and pedagogical expertise with sister educational institutions by offering them 
affiliation opportunities in the courses of their choice. Pakistan is struggling hard to shed off the excessive baggage of 
poverty, illiteracy and other afflictions which are the off-shoots of the first two. The onus of rapid progress lies squarely 
on the shoulders of academics, scholars and intellectuals. Improving the quality of education and taking it to the 
doorsteps of the under-privileged masses is our national duty. It is in this spirit that GC University Lahore has lent a 
helping hand to other institutions so that they can strive for academic excellence, which has been the hall mark of GCU. In 
order to achieve this goal GC University Lahore opened the doors of affiliation in the year 2012. This new era of affiliation 
is one of the most significant initiatives taken by Prof. Dr. Muhammad Khaleeq-ur-Rahman, the former Vice Chancellor of 
GC University Lahore.

Following are the details of institutions affiliated with GC University Lahore in specific academic programs and sessions:
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GRACE COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES,
5-A. Ahmad Block New Garden Town Lahore. 
Tel: 0423-5844144-7, Mobile: 0336-777 7772

Website: www.gracecollege.edu.pk
info@gracecollege.edu.pkEmail: 

SKANS EDUCATION COLLEGE (SPLIT CAMPUSES)
Branch-I: 159-AbuBakar Block Lahore, and

Website: http://gcu.skans.edu.pk
gcu@skans.edu.pkEmail:  

Centralized Admissions Office
Branch-II: 1-Tariq Block, New Garden Town, Lahore, 
Tel: 042-35914701-04, UAN: 11-11-SKANS(75267)
GABRIEL COLLEGE MANDI BAHAUDDIN
University Town, Phalia Road, MandiBahauddin

web. www.gcmbdin.edu.pk
e.mail. irfanshahzadtarar@hotmail.com
Contact. 0546-505000, 0345-8586419
MADRASAT-UL-BANAT COLLEGE
Manthar Road, Sadiqabad
Phone: (068) 5704035, 5704910
Fax: (068) 5704910

Email: mtb.college.sdk@gmail.com
TIMES SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING
QadirpurRaan Bypass, Khanewal Road, Multan
Phone: 0320-6605000, (061) 6740012, 13 & 14
Fax: (061) 6740015

Email:     Web: info@t.edu.pk www.t.edu.pk
GREENFIELD COLLEGE
100-A, Satellite Town Sargodha.
Tel: 048-3213142-44, Mob: 0333-6797003

Email:  info@greenfield.edu.pk
Web:   www.greenfield.edu.pk
CHENAB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Opp BISE Gujranwala, Sialkot Bypass Road
Gujranawala.

ASIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE (AIMS)
Tail Indus Road near Police Line, Layyah
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Sr # Institution Academic Programmes 

2. BSc (Hons) in Business 
    Accounting & Finance

1. BCom (Hons)

2. BSc. (Hons) in Business 
    Accounting & Finance

B.Com (Hons.)
B.Sc (Hons.) in Economics
BS in Computer Science
BSc  (Hons.) in Botany
B.Sc (Hons.) in Mathematics

B.A. (Hons.) in English Literature
M. Sc in Botany
M.A. English
M. Phil Urdu
M. Phil Islamic Studies
M. Phil History

BS in Computer Science

BSc Electrical Engineering

BSc (Hons) in Business Accounting & Finance
BS in Computer Science
BSc (Hons) in Psychology
BA (Hons) in English Literature
BSc (Hons) in Mathematics
MA English

BS in Computer Science (BSCS)

BS in Computer Science (BSCS)
MA English
MA Urdu
M. Phil Urdu

Sessions

2012-2016

2012-2016

2013-2017

2012-2016
2013-2017
2014-2018
2015-2019
2016-2020

2013-2017
2014-2018
2014-2016
2015-2017
2016-2018

2012-2016
2013-2017
2014-2018
2015-2019
2016-2020

2013-2017
2014-2018
2015-2019
2016-2020

2014-2018
2015-2019
2016-2020
2014-2016
2015-2017
2016-2018

2014-2018
2015-2019
2016-2020

2014-2018
2015-2019
2016-2020
2014-2016
2015-2017
2016-2018


