

Government College University Lahore

8

Affiliated Colleges

GCU's AFFILIATED INSTITUTIONS

GC University Lahore, a 151 years old historic institution known for academic, intellectual and creative excellence, has decided to share its scholarly resources and pedagogical expertise with sister educational institutions by offering them affiliation opportunities in the courses of their choice. Pakistan is struggling hard to shed off the excessive baggage of poverty, illiteracy and other afflictions which are the off-shoots of the first two. The onus of rapid progress lies squarely on the shoulders of academics, scholars and intellectuals. Improving the quality of education and taking it to the doorsteps of the under-privileged masses is our national duty. It is in this spirit that GC University Lahore has lent a helping hand to other institutions so that they can strive for academic excellence, which has been the hall mark of GCU. In order to achieve this goal GC University Lahore opened the doors of affiliation in the year 2012. This new era of affiliation is one of the most significant initiatives taken by Prof. Dr. Muhammad Khaleeq-ur-Rahman, the former Vice Chancellor of GC University Lahore.

Following are the details of institutions affiliated with GC University Lahore in specific academic programs and sessions:

Sr#	Institution	Academic Programmes	Sessions
ı	GRACE COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES, 5-A. Ahmad Block New Garden Town Lahore. Tel: 0423-5844144-7, Mobile: 0336-777 7772 Website: www.gracecollege.edu.pk Email: info@gracecollege.edu.pk	BSc (Hons) in Business Accounting & Finance	2012-2016
2	SKANS EDUCATION COLLEGE (SPLIT CAMPUSES) Branch-I: 159-AbuBakar Block Lahore, and Website: http://gcu.skans.edu.pk Email: gcu@skans.edu.pk Centralized Admissions Office Branch-II: 1-Tariq Block, New Garden Town, Lahore, Tel: 042-35914701-04, UAN: 11-11-SKANS(75267)	BCom (Hons) 2. BSc. (Hons) in Business Accounting & Finance	2012-2016 2013-2017
3	GABRIEL COLLEGE MANDI BAHAUDDIN University Town, Phalia Road, MandiBahauddin web. www.gcmbdin.edu.pk e.mail. irfanshahzadtarar@hotmail.com Contact. 0546-505000, 0345-8586419	B.Com (Hons.) B.Sc (Hons.) in Economics B.Sc (Hons.) in Economics B.Sc (Hons.) in Botany B.Sc (Hons.) in Botany B.Sc (Hons.) in Mathematics M. Phil Islamic Studies M. Phil History	2012-2016 2013-2017 2013-2017 2014-2018 2014-2018 2014-2016 2015-2019 2015-2017 2016-2020 2016-2018
4	MADRASAT-UL-BANAT COLLEGE Manthar Road, Sadiqabad Phone: (068) 5704035, 5704910 Fax: (068) 5704910 Email: mtb.college.sdk@gmail.com	BS in Computer Science	2012-2016 2013-2017 2014-2018 2015-2019 2016-2020
5	TIMES SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING QadirpurRaan Bypass, Khanewal Road, Multan Phone: 0320-6605000, (061) 6740012, 13 & 14 Fax: (061) 6740015 Email: info@t.edu.pk Web: www.t.edu.pk	BSc Electrical Engineering	2013-2017 2014-2018 2015-2019 2016-2020
6	GREENFIELD COLLEGE 100-A, Satellite Town Sargodha. Tel: 048-3213142-44, Mob: 0333-6797003 Email: info@greenfield.edu.pk Web: www.greenfield.edu.pk	BSc (Hons) in Business Accounting & Finance BS in Computer Science BSc (Hons) in Psychology BA (Hons) in English Literature BSc (Hons) in Mathematics MA English	2014-2018 2015-2019 2016-2020 2014-2016 2015-2017 2016-2018
7	CHENAB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Opp BISE Gujranwala, Sialkot Bypass Road Gujranawala.	BS in Computer Science (BSCS)	2014-2018 2015-2019 2016-2020
8	ASIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE (AIMS) Tail Indus Road near Police Line, Layyah	BS in Computer Science (BSCS) MA English MA Urdu M. Phil Urdu	2014-2018 2015-2019 2016-2020 2014-2016 2015-2017 2016-2018